DEWALT

WOOD & METAI- DR"-I-ING (continued)

HEAVY-DUTY SELF
FEED BITS**

CAT # DESCRIPTION
DW1630 1"
DW1631 1-1/8"
DW1632 1-1/4"
DW1633 1-3/8"
DW1634 1-172"
DW1635 1-3/4"
DW1636 2"
DW1637 2-1/8"
DW1638 2-1/4"

CAT #

DW1639
DW1640
DW1641
DW1642
DW1646
DW1647
DW1650
DW1651

DESCRIPTION

2-9/16"

3

3-5/8"

4-5/8"

5-1/2" Extension

12" Extension

Replacement Parts (DW1630-DW1639)

Replacement Parts (DW1640-DW1642)
**7/16" quick change shank

HEAVY-DUTY
SPADE BITS
CAT # DESCRIPTION CAT # DESCRIPTION CAT # DESCRIPTION
DW1570  1/4" x 6" DW1579  13/16" x 6" DW1590  3/8" x 16"
DW1571  5/16" x 6" DW1580** 7/8" x 6" DW1591  1/2"x 16"
DW1572  3/8" x 6" DW1581 15/16" x 6" DW1592  5/8" x 16"
DW1573  7/16" x 6" DW1582** 1" x 6" DW1593  3/4"x 16"
DW1574  1/2" x 6" DW1583** 1-1/8" x 6" DW1594  7/8" x 16"
DW1575**  9/16" x 6" DW1584** 1-1/4" x 6" DW1595 1" x 116"
DW1576** 5/8" x 6" DW1585  1-3/8" x 6" DW1588 6" Extension
DW1577  11/16" x 6" DW1586  1-1/2" x 6" DW1589 12" Extension
DW1578** 3/4" x 6" **Available in bulk 25 packs
R o BE R R RN eSS
CAT# DA [eNGmy o SAT# DA [eGr (eNoTH
Short |
Dw1665 5/8" 4" 6" DW1679 1/2" 12" 17"
Dw1666 11/16" 4" 6" DW1680 9/16" 12" 17"
Dw1667 3/4" 4" 6" DW1681 5/8" 12" 17"
DW1668 13/16" 4" 6" Dw1682 11/16" 12" 17"
Dw1669 7/8" 4" 6" DW1683 3/4" 12" 17"
DW1670 15/16" 4" 6" Dw1684 13/16" 12" 17"
pwi671 1" 4" 6" Dw1685 7/8" 12" 17"
DW1672 1-1/16" 4" 6" DwW1686 15/16" 12" 17"
DW1673 1-1/8" 4" 6" Dw1687 1" 12" 17"
DW1674 1-1/4" 4" 6" Dw1688 1-1/16" 12" 17"
DW1675 1-3/8" 4" 6" DW1689 1-1/8" 12" 17"
DW1676 1-1/2" 4" 6" DW1690 1-1/4" 12" 17"

DW1691 1-3/8" 12" 17"

DW1692 1-1/2" 12" 17"

**7/16" quick change shank

BELL HANGER P ———
BITS
CAT# DIA. LENGTH CAT# DIA. LENGTH
DW1768 1/4" 12" Dw1776 7/16" 18"
DW1769 5/16" 12" DW1777 1/2" 18"
DW1770 3/8" 12" DW1778 1/4" 24"
DwW1771 716" 12" DW1779 5/16" 24"
Dw1772 1/2" 12" DW1780 3/8" 24"
DW1773 1/4" 18" DW1781 7/16" 24"
DW1774 5/16" 18" Dw1782 1/2" 24"
DW1775 3/8" 18"

80 HEAVY-DUTY ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES

HEAVY-DUTY

SELF FEED BIT SETS

CAT # DESCRIPTION INCLUDES

1-3/8",1-1/2",
DW1648 gezz'giet'get 2-1/8". 2-9116",
5-1/2" Extension
1" 1-1/8", 1-1/4",

8 Pc. Self 1-1/2",1-3/4",
Feed Bit Set ~ 2-1/8",2-9/16",
5-1/2" Extension

DW1649

HEAVY-DUTY

SPADE BIT SET

CAT # DESCRIPTION INCLUDES

6 Pc. Wood 3/8",1/2",5/8",

DW1587 Boring Bit Set  3/4",7/8",1"

POWER SHIP

AUGER BIT SETS

CAT # DESCRIPTION INCLUDES

4 Pc. Short 5/8",3/4",7/8",1",
DW1080 Auger Bit Set  Heavy-Duty Case

CUT OUT TOOL
ACCESSORIES

CAT # DESCRIPTION

DW6601 General Purpose Bit
DW6603  Drywall/Outlet Bit

DW6605  Piloted Drywall Bit
DW6609  1/4" Window & Door Cutter
DW6611  1/8" Carbide Burr Bit
DW6613  1/4" Carbide Burr Bit

DW1649

GWALY
i

DW1587

DIA.

18"
18"
1/8"
1/4"
18"
1/4"

OVERALL
LENGTH

2-3/4"
2-1/4"
2-3/8"
3-1/4"
o
=
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