

ACCESSORIES

WOOD & METAL DRILLING (continued)

HEAVY-DUTY SELF FEED BITS**			
CAT #	DESCRIPTION		
DW1630	1"		

1-1/8"

1-1/4"

1-3/8"

1-1/2"

1-3/4"

2-1/8"

2-1/4"

2"

DW1631

DW1632

DW1633

DW1634

DW1635

DW1636

DW1637

DW1638

	CAT #	DESCRIPTION
	DW1639	2-9/16"
	DW1640	3"
	DW1641	3-5/8"
	DW1642	4-5/8"
	DW1646	5-1/2" Extension
	DW1647	12" Extension
	DW1650	Replacement Parts (DW1630-DW1639)
	DW1651	Replacement Parts (DW1640-DW1642)
		**7/16" quick change shank

SELF FEED BIT SETS				
CAT #	DESCRIPTION	INCLUDES		
DW1648	5 Pc. Self Feed Bit Set	1-3/8", 1-1/2", 2-1/8", 2-9/16", 5-1/2" Extension		
DW1649	8 Pc. Self Feed Bit Set	1", 1-1/8", 1-1/4" 1-1/2", 1-3/4", 2-1/8", 2-9/16", 5-1/2" Extension		

HEAVY-DUTY



HEAVY- SPADE		
CAT #	DESCRIPTION	INCLUDES
DW1587	6 Pc. Wood Boring Bit Set	3/8", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4", 7/8", 1"





CAT #	DESCRIPTION	INCLUDES
DW1080	4 Pc. Short Auger Bit Set	5/8", 3/4", 7/8", 1", Heavy-Duty Case





CUT OUT TOO ACCESSORIES

CAT #	DESCRIPTION	DIA.	OVERALL LENGTH
DW6601	General Purpose Bit	1/8"	2-3/4"
DW6603	Drywall/Outlet Bit	1/8"	2-1/4"
DW6605	Piloted Drywall Bit	1/8"	2-3/8"
DW6609	1/4" Window & Door Cutter	1/4"	3-1/4"
DW6611	1/8" Carbide Burr Bit	1/8"	2"
DW6613	1/4" Carbide Burr Bit	1/4"	2"

0 DEWALT ADE BITS DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION CAT # CAT # CAT # DW1570 1/4" x 6" DW1579 13/16" x 6" DW1571 5/16" x 6" DW1580** 7/8" x 6" DW1572 3/8" x 6" DW1581 15/16" x 6" DW1582** 1" x 6" DW1573 7/16" x 6" DW1574 1/2" x 6" DW1583** 1-1/8" x 6" DW1575** 9/16" x 6" DW1584** 1-1/4" x 6" DW1576** 5/8" x 6" DW1585 1-3/8" x 6" DW1577 11/16" x 6" DW1586 1-1/2" x 6" DW1578** 3/4" x 6"

DESCRIPTION DW1590 3/8" x 16" DW1591 1/2" x 16" DW1592 5/8" x 16" 3/4" x 16" DW1593 DW1594 7/8" x 16" DW1595 1" x 116" DW1588 6" Extension DW1589 12" Extension

DEW/ALT

**Available in bulk 25 packs

FLUTE OVERALL

LENICTH

POWER SHIP AUGER BITS**

CAT #	DIA.	FLUTE LENGTH	OVERALL LENGTH
Short			
DW1665	5/8"	4"	6"
DW1666	11/16"	4"	6"
DW1667	3/4"	4"	6"
DW1668	13/16"	4"	6"
DW1669	7/8"	4"	6"
DW1670	15/16"	4"	6"
DW1671	1"	4"	6"
DW1672	1-1/16"	4"	6"
DW1673	1-1/8"	4"	6"
DW1674	1-1/4"	4"	6"
DW1675	1-3/8"	4"	6"
DW1676	1-1/2"	4"	6"

		LENGIN	LENGIN
Long			
DW1679	1/2"	12"	17"
DW1680	9/16"	12"	17"
DW1681	5/8"	12"	17"
DW1682	11/16"	12"	17"
DW1683	3/4"	12"	17"
DW1684	13/16"	12"	17"
DW1685	7/8"	12"	17"
DW1686	15/16"	12"	17"
DW1687	1"	12"	17"
DW1688	1-1/16"	12"	17"
DW1689	1-1/8"	12"	17"
DW1690	1-1/4"	12"	17"
DW1691	1-3/8"	12"	17"
DW1692	1-1/2"	12"	17"

55555555

DIA.

CAT #

**7/16" quick change shank

BELL HANGER BITS

CAT #	DIA.	LENGTH	CAT #	DIA.	LENGTH
DW1768	1/4"	12"	DW1776	7/16"	18"
DW1769	5/16"	12"	DW1777	1/2"	18"
DW1770	3/8"	12"	DW1778	1/4"	24"
DW1771	7/16"	12"	DW1779	5/16"	24"
DW1772	1/2"	12"	DW1780	3/8"	24"
DW1773	1/4"	18"	DW1781	7/16"	24"
DW1774	5/16"	18"	DW1782	1/2"	24"
DW1775	3/8"	18"			

dewalt.com